12 & Under Overall High Score Solo/Duet/Trio
Excel Division

Extreme Division

Elite Division

12 & Under Overall High Score Group
Excel Division

Extreme Division

13 & Over Overall High Score Solo/Duet/Trio
Excel Division

Extreme Division

Elite Division

13 & Over Overall High Score Group
Excel Division

Extreme Division

Elite Division
12 & Under Overall High Score Production

Choreography Awards

90
219
130

84
165

242
93
140

218
177
123

159

75
189
13

I'm Available
Wait a Minute
Sparkling Daimaonds

Crush on You

Fairytale Mixup

Ungodly Hour
The Last Sleepover

Don’t Give Up on Me

Land of Lola
Ament

Waking Up Slow
Throwback to the 90's
Intersellar

Bitter Earth
You Gotta Be

Richmond
2021

DanceSpace
Elite Dance Team

Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

Evelyn Ott School of Dance

Elite Dance Team
DanceSpace

Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

Dreams in Motion
Elite Dance Team

Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

Elite Dance Team

Twinkle Toes Performing Arts Studio
Evelynn Ott School of Dance
Maureen School of Dance



Star Talent Galaxy Award DanceSpace

Photogenic Overall

Petite Bethany Murry
Junior Carlee La-guess
Teen Olivia McGee
Senior Madison Arluk

BeDiscovered Scholarship Recipients

Summer in LA Disney Intenstive Destinee Moore
Brodway Bound! NYC Summer Intensive Skylar Caplan
Holiday Intensive - Disney World Hannah Luper
Hollywood Super Star Intensive Natalie Keplinger
NYC Thanksgiving Parade Brianna Dunston
Broadway Bound! Winter Intensive Cheyenne Thompson
NYC Triple Threat Sunner Intensive Emma Wynn

Discovery Spotlight Scholarship Recipients
Holly Dinsmore- Twinkle Toes Performing Arts Co
Aubrey Tauzier - Blair Dance Studio Camryn Archie - Evelynn Ott School of Dance

Star Talent Royals

Miss Mini Excel Melina Tavai
Miss Petite Excel Tabitha Thal
Miss Teen Extreme Treasure Brown
Miss Teen Elite Azlyne Bernhard
Miss Senior Extreme Erin Bailey
Miss Senior Elite Sarah Baurle

Prodigy Performing Arts Co.
Prodigy Performing Arts Co.
Elite Dance Team

Elevate Performing Arts

Dreams in Motion

Music in Motion

Prodigy Performing Arts Center
Elite Dance Team

Maureens School of Dance
Studio 17

Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

Lucy Mathe- Barre None Dance Co
Peyton Gentry - Morgan Crisp Dance Co

Prodigy Performing Arts Co
Prodigy Performing Arts Co
Barre None Dance Co

Blair Dance Studio

DanceSpace
Prodigy Performing Arts Co.






