



Richmond

2021

12 & Under Overall High Score Solo/Duet/Trio

Excel Division	90	I'm Available	DanceSpace
Extreme Division	219	Wait a Minute	Elite Dance Team
Elite Division	130	Sparkling Daimaonds	Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

12 & Under Overall High Score Group

Excel Division	84	Crush on You	Elevate Performing Arts Cntr
Extreme Division	165	Fairytale Mixup	Evelyn Ott School of Dance

13 & Over Overall High Score Solo/Duet/Trio

Excel Division	242	Ungodly Hour	Elite Dance Team
Extreme Division	93	The Last Sleepover	DanceSpace
Elite Division	140	Don't Give Up on Me	Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

13 & Over Overall High Score Group

Excel Division	218	Land of Lola	Dreams in Motion
Extreme Division	177	Ament	Elite Dance Team
Elite Division	123	Waking Up Slow	Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

12 & Under Overall High Score Production

159	Throwback to the 90's	Elite Dance Team
-----	-----------------------	------------------

Choreography Awards

75	Intersellar	Twinkle Toes Performing Arts Studio
189	Bitter Earth	Evelynn Ott School of Dance
13	You Gotta Be	Maureen School of Dance

Star Talent Galaxy Award

Photogenic Overall

Petite
Junior
Teen
Senior

BeDiscovered Scholarship Recipients

Summer in LA Disney Intenstive
Broadway Bound! NYC Summer Intensive
Holiday Intensive - Disney World
Hollywood Super Star Intensive
NYC Thanksgiving Parade
Broadway Bound! Winter Intensive
NYC Triple Threat Sunner Intensive

Discovery Spotlight Scholarship Recipients

Holly Dinsmore- Twinkle Toes Performing Arts Co
Aubrey Tazier - Blair Dance Studio

Star Talent Royals

Miss Mini Excel
Miss Petite Excel
Miss Teen Extreme
Miss Teen Elite
Miss Senior Extreme
Miss Senior Elite

DanceSpace

Bethany Murry
Carlee La-guess
Olivia McGee
Madison Arluk

Destinee Moore
Skylar Caplan
Hannah Luper
Natalie Keplinger
Brianna Dunston
Cheyenne Thompson
Emma Wynn

Camryn Archie - Evelyn Ott School of Dance

Melina Tavai
Tabitha Thal
Treasure Brown
Azlyne Bernhard
Erin Bailey
Sarah Baurle

Prodigy Performing Arts Co.
Prodigy Performing Arts Co.
Elite Dance Team
Elevate Performing Arts

Dreams in Motion
Music in Motion
Prodigy Performing Arts Center
Elite Dance Team
Maureens School of Dance
Studio 17
Elevate Performing Arts Cntr

Lucy Mathe- Barre None Dance Co
Peyton Gentry - Morgan Crisp Dance Co

Prodigy Performing Arts Co
Prodigy Performing Arts Co
Barre None Dance Co
Blair Dance Studio
DanceSpace
Prodigy Performing Arts Co.

